Preliminart

kalendarium 2021

26 mars
11 april
23 april
30 april

8 maj

8 maj

24 juni

25 juni

28 augusti

5 september
1 oktober

7 november

Servicehusen 6ppnas
Arsmote

Sopstationen 6ppnas
Valborgsfirande INSTALLT
Ingen majbrasal!!l
Staddag

Varmote

Plocka blommor/kla stangen
Midsommarfirande
Hostfest

HOstmote

Sopstationen stangs
Servicehusen stangs



